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Primary Enrichment/Kehillah Session
Sun. 14-Sep FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL Primary Enrichment 1
Sun. 21-Sep MACHANE TBA CLOSED
Sun. 28-Sep MACHANE TBA CLOSED

Fri. Oct. 3 Camp Shabbat Service
Sun. Oct. 5 Machane TBA in session Primary Enrichment 1
Sun. Oct. 12 Machane TBA in session; Club Kehillah (3rd-6th Gr.) Primary Enrichment 1
Mon Oct. 13 Simchat Torah/Consecration Service
Sun. Oct. 19 MACHANE TBA CLOSED
Sun. Oct. 26 Machane TBA in session Primary Enrichment 1

Sun. Nov. 2 Machane TBA in session Primary Enrichment 1
Fri. Nov. 7 Camp Shabbat Service/Cantor Installation Service
Sun. Nov. 9 Machane TBA in session; Club Kehillah (3rd-6th Gr.) Primary Enrichment 1
Sun. Nov. 16 Machane TBA in session Primary Enrichment 1
Sun. Nov. 23 MACHANE TBA CLOSED
Sun. Nov. 30 MACHANE TBA CLOSED

Fri. Dec. 5 Camp Shabbat Service
Sun. Dec. 7 Machane TBA in session Primary Kehillah 1
Sun. Dec. 14 Machane TBA in session -Hanukkah Ruach Day Primary Enrichment 2
Sun. Dec. 21 Machane TBA in session Primary Enrichment 2
Sun. Dec. 28 MACHANE TBA CLOSED

Fri 2-Jan Camp Shabbat Service
Sun. Jan. 4 MACHANE TBA CLOSED
Sun. Jan. 11 Machane TBA in session Primary Enrichment 2
Sun. Jan. 18 MACHANE TBA CLOSED
Sun. Jan. 25 Machane TBA in session Primary Enrichment 2

Sun. Feb. 1 Machane TBA in session;  6th Grade B'nei Mitzvah Schmooze 9:30-11:30am Primary Enrichment 2
Fri. Feb. 6 Camp Shabbat Service - 1st  Grade
Sun. Feb. 8 Machane TBA in session; Primary Enrichment 2
Sun. Feb. 15 MACHANE TBA CLOSED
Sun. Feb. 22 Machane TBA in session; Purim Ruach Day Primary Enrichment 2
Fri. Feb 27-28  3rd-6th Grade Retreat

Sun. Mar. 1 MACHANE TBA CLOSED for PURIM PALOOZA
Fri. Mar. 6 Camp Shabbat Service - 2nd & 3rd Grade; Machane TBA Family Connection Pizza "Mixer"
Sun. Mar. 8 Machane TBA in session; Club Kehillah (3rd-6th Gr.) Primary Kehillah 2
Sun. Mar. 15 Machane TBA in session Primary Enrichment 3
Sun Mar. 22 Machane TBA in session; Bet Seder Primary Enrichment 3
Sun. Mar. 29 MACHANE TBA CLOSED

Fri. Apr. 3 Camp Shabbat Service
Sun. Apr. 5 MACHANE TBA CLOSED
Sat. Apr. 11 6th Grade Service and Parsha Project Gallery - Afternoon service 
Sun. Apr. 12 Machane TBA in session Primary Enrichment 3

Sun. Apr. 19 Machane TBA in session; Yom HaAtzmaut Ruach Day; 3rd-6th Gr. Club Kehillah Primary Enrichment 3
Sun. Apr. 26 Machane TBA in session Primary Enrichment 3

Fri May. 1 Camp Shabbat Service-4th & 5th Grade
Sun. May. 3 Machane TBA in session; Kindergarten Sneak Peek (time TBD) Primary Enrichment 3

Sun. May. 10 Machane TBA in session Primary Enrichment 3
Sun May. 17 LAST DAY OF SCHOOL (Early dismissal for 3rd-6th gr)

INCLEMENT WEATHER POLICY FOR SUNDAYS
In the case of inclement weather on a Sunday, check email and social media for school closing announcement.

MACHANE TBA
2025-2026 CALENDAR

Primary (PreK - 2nd Gr.) & K'far (Inclusion Class): 
9:30-11:30 AM

L'Mala/L'Mata (3rd - 6th Gr.)
9:30 AM-12:30 PM (Break 10:45-11:15 AM)



MACHANE TBA Updated  11/13/25

2025-2026 CALENDAR
TBAHigh

Grades 7-12
         6:00-6:30 PM Optional Pizza Dinner

6:30-8:00 PM Classes
8th-12th Grade Programming

Tues. Sept. 16 FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL Tochnit School-Wide Program
Tues. Sept. 23 NO TBAHIGH
Tues. Sept. 30 NO TBAHIGH

Tues. Oct. 7 NO TBAHIGH
Tues. Oct. 14 NO TBAHIGH
Tues. Oct. 21 TBAHigh In Session Grade-Level Curriculum*
Tues. Oct. 28 TBAHigh In Session Leadership Night

Tues. Nov. 4 TBAHigh In Session Grade Level Kehillah/Chugim*
Tues. Nov. 11 TBAHigh In Session Tochnit School-Wide Program
Fri. Nov 14-Sun. Nov 16 Confirmation Trip to NYC
Tues. Nov. 18 TBAHigh In Session Grade-Level Curriculum*
Tues. Nov. 25 NO TBAHIGH

Tues. Dec. 2 TBAHigh In Session Leadership Night
Tues. Dec. 9 TBAHigh In Session Grade Level Kehillah/Chugim*
Tues. Dec. 16 TBAHigh In Session Tochnit School-Wide Program
Tues. Dec. 23 NO TBAHIGH
Tues. Dec. 30 NO TBAHIGH

Tues. Jan. 6 TBAHigh In Session Grade-Level Curriculum*
Sun. Jan. 11 7th Grade Holocaust Museum Trip
Tues. Jan. 13 TBAHigh In Session Leadership Night
Tues. Jan. 20 TBAHigh In Session Grade Level Kehillah/Chugim*
Mon Jan. 26  7th-12th Snow Tubing day trip
Tues. Jan. 27 TBAHigh In Session Tochnit School-Wide Program

Tues. Feb. 3 TBAHigh In Session Grade-Level Curriculum*
Fri. Feb. 6-Sun. Feb. 8  9th Grade Relationship & Sexuality Retreat
Tues. Feb. 10 TBAHigh In Session Leadership Night
Tues Feb. 17 NO TBAHIGH - Professional development
Tues. Feb. 24 TBAHigh In Session Grade Level Kehillah/Chugim*

Tues. Mar. 3 TBAHigh In Session Tochnit School-Wide Program
Tues. Mar. 10 TBAHigh In Session Grade-Level Curriculum*
Tues. Mar. 17 TBAHigh In Session Leadership Night
Thurs Mar 19-Sun Mar 22 11th/12th Gr Southern Civil Rights Trip
Tues. Mar. 24 TBAHigh In Session Grade Level Kehillah/Chugim*
Tues. Mar. 31 NO TBAHIGH

Tues. Apr. 7 NO TBAHIGH
Tues. Apr. 14 TBAHigh In Session - Yom HaShoah Tochnit School-Wide Program
Wed. Apr. 15 7th-8th Gr. Day Trip to Philadelphia
Tues. Apr. 21 TBAHigh In Session - Yom HaAtzmaut Grade-Level Curriculum*
Fri. Apr. 24 Graduation Service ; 7th Gr Kehillah Event; 8th-12th Gr Overnight
Tues. Apr. 28 TBAHigh In Session ** Leadership Night

Tues. May. 5 LAST DAY of TBAHigh Tochnit School-Wide Program
Tues May. 12 Confirmation Rehearsal**; Teacher Meeting
Fri May. 15 Confirmation Service

* Confirmation class dates
** Confirmation rehearsals

Machane TBA follows the inclement weather decisions of MCPS.  If MCPS has an early dismissal and/or cancels after school activities on a Tuesday, we will not 
have class.

INCLEMENT WEATHER POLICY FOR TUESDAYS


